Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job

Code
7 IMTW || PHNX
sl W 11 | Eox
9 T | | s
10 FES
11@ FES
12 | | RHIC

14 Fl FES
ELNS
ATR

18 | | FES
19 | \ AGS
20 [ ECX

i

21 T | \ PHNX
25 | 1| Acs
26 El PHNX
27 MW F| | RHIC
28 | \ RHIC
30 MTWTE| | NSLS
32 | | | CHEM
33 TT | | ECX
39, 1 1 e
40 | [ CAD
a1
42 [MTWT | | RHIC
43 Fl ELNS
44 [ AGS
45 |[MTW | | RHIC
46 TF| | RHIC
47| TwW | | RHIC
48 |[MTWTE| | ELNS
49 M [ ECX
50 | 1| s
51 TF| \ RHIC

52, T | | AGS
53, W I | AGS
55 1 | | Es
56 [ FES
57 T I ECX
58 [ FES
59 1 1 | e
60 [ FES
61 WT I I | BuP
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Phase

Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Dismantle
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct

Exp. Constrct

Serial
Number
9782

9801
7768
9778
9387
9689
8900
8664
9738
9728
8698
8590
9725
7292011
8579
7111
9700
1
9665
9769
4942
3434
532
218
314
220
932
713
1235
314
1011
8453
829
8732
9773
9716
9702
8516
9785
8472
9649
9740
8730

Open Jobs pyline)

Group

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Rigging

Rigging

Electrician
Rigging

Rigging

Electrician

Rigging

Description

MulD grating

Remove scaffolds @ ERL
Install kick plates on platform
Fab pallets

Patch Holes

Mod. Platform

Install security fence

1010 Trl. Floor

Modify tray decking 1000-P
Mount monitor in Tech Shop
Install vinyl base / punch list
Anchor stands

Assist with scaffolding
Survey up stream LINAC

RPC survey

Survey Sect 6-7

Stochastic cooling

NSLS-II Survey

Leaf survey, new beam layout
Mirror & layout shild blocks
PM's cranes

Misc. AGS/RHIC

920 install CNTL & UPS

1010 install new UPS system
Install e-lens C.T. MCC

25B 400A. Feed for 922

Sec. 3C move outlets / Add 208 outlets

Run 3th. Set 500KCM P10 spin
Swap power in 1004-B

Reconfig. Power E-Lens

Run conduit in Condo.

Wire in RF ID new MCR

1004-D TRL. Install tray

Elec. Insp.- Kitchens

Booster RF pump repair

1007W - Temp. support tray
Move magnets from 912 to 930
Remove royal 25B42-1

Install tray

Remove Royals F1 to F10
Remove equipment from 912 & 918
Install 2-outlets in the Tech shop

Install jib cranes

Issue Date

10/7/2011
10/7/2011
9/30/2011
9/23/2011
12/17/2010
7/29/2011
9/30/2011
6/24/2011
9/16/2011
9/30/2011
9/16/2011
9/30/2011
8/26/2011
7/29/2011
9/23/2011
7/1/2011
8/5/2011
2/6/2009
7/15/2011
9/16/2011
5/28/2004
8/1/2003
8/12/2011
6/17/2011
9/30/2011
6/24/2011
9/30/2011
8/5/2011
10/7/2011
9/9/2011
10/7/2011
8/26/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
9/23/2011
8/26/2011
8/12/2011
6/17/2011
10/7/2011
3/11/2011
7/8/2011
9/16/2011
10/7/2011

Week of:

Monday, October 10, 2011

Originator

Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
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Line Days

62 1 1
63 I
calt 1 1|
65 I
66 Fl
67 l
68| T I |
70 T [ |
71 TWTE| |
2M 1
M1 1|
74 I
75 M [
6] Fl 1|
88 M [
8| W I |
90 Fl
91| |
92 | TWT | |
93 I
o4 1 I |
s I |
%
o7 MIWTE |
98
99 MTWTEF| |
100
102 T 1 1
103 MTWTEF | |
104 wolo
05 FI 1|
106 | |
107 MTWTE | |
108 I

109 MTWTE| |
110 M W F| |

111 [

112 MTWTE| |
113 MTWTE| |

114 MTWTE | \
115
116 MIWTE| |
117 I
126 MTWTF | \
127
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Job
Code
AGS

RHIC
ELNS
FES
BLIP
FES
ECX
PHNX
AGS
ECX
RHIC
AGS
821
RHIC
PHNX
821
ECX
FES
STAR
AGS
FES
AGS
MCR
BLIP
ECX
ELNS
FES
EBIS
ELNS
CAD
RHIC
FES
RFG
AGS
FES
ATR
MCR
FES
ELNS
AGS
FES
ATR
ATR
FES
AGS

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Phase

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Dismantle

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial
Number
8089

9656
8913
9756
9770
8674
8902
9783
8707
9781
9924
8100
9923
9922
9784
8688
8580
8686
7770
9603
9673
8706
9729
8731
8718
8415
9775
8729
8917
9920
8574
9718
5179
4214
9318
9760
9729
9741
7931
9652
8578
9697
8899

523

105

Group

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems
Water Systems

Description

Flush RHIC E/G Cooling System
PM Emeg. Gen's

Move P.S. 912 to LINAC

Clean up 912

Cask from 930 to WM

Remove C1C3

Lower Mezzanine

Plates / Crate / Shed

Rebuild 1-10 wall

Rig cabinets

Clean up 1101

Assist AGS

Mover reels

TWR.-7 pump & motor

Chase threads

Disc. Power supplies & remove cable
Assemble stand

Hot cell cranes

Install TOF trays - cables
Install boxes

Remove C1-C3 coil

Load test

New MCR - 5 jobs total

Install jib cranes

Lable racks

P.S. Metal screen

Clean up

Mount reset button

APS P.S. Testing @ LINAC

Ring magnet @ 922

Strip out rack etc.

Pol. Proton up-grade

Assist Tony Curcio ST. Cooling. (shift work)
Assist RF

Relocate Bldg. crane power relays
Test WD1-8 PS-435 (shift & ot)
New MCR - Total of 5 jobs
Organize shop

APS PS testing

Assist Access Controls group
PA layout

Kepco P.S. Rack testing

Repair Toldo boxes

WATCH

Westinghouse check valve

Issue Date

10/1/2010
7/15/2011
10/7/2011

9/9/2011
9/30/2011
7/22/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
9/30/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
8/19/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
9/23/2011
9/23/2011
8/26/2011
10/7/2011
8/12/2011
7/22/2011
9/30/2011
9/30/2011
10/7/2011
9/30/2011
10/7/2011
9/23/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
9/30/2011
8/26/2011
4/25/2008
3/21/2008
10/7/2011
9/16/2011
9/30/2011
9/16/2011
9/23/2011

7/8/2011
9/23/2011
9/30/2011
9/30/2011
5/18/2007
10/7/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Phillips
Folz
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Rosas
Pendzick
Phillips
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pearson
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Scaduto
Pendzick
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Line Days Job
Code
128/MT | | | AGs
129 I AGS
130 | | | AGS
131 TF| | ELNS
132 | I | Acs
133 |MTW | | AGS
134
135 MTW | | ECX
136 | |1 | aes
137 TFl | | AGS
138 [MTW | | CAD
140 | AGS
141 | RHIC
142 | |1 AGs
143 MTWIF| | | RHIC
144 ‘ [ ‘ RHIC
145 | 1| RHIC
146 | | 1| RHIC
147 MTWTE | | AGS
148 | | | RvD
149
150 | RHIC
1514 | || Ecx
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Phase

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Exp. Constrct

Maintenance
Maintenance
Dismantle

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct

Maintenance

Serial
Number
106

916
104

91

69
108
109
611

910
924
915
817
916
925
107
102
626
67
820
84
99
87

1010

Group

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Drain sumps

Argon MNT AGS

EBIS by-pass Blwr. Tube testing
Solder collector tubes

E lens cooling 930B

AGS ring repairs

Refill M.M. System

ERL oven cooling (NEED MAN HOURS TO

TAKE DOWN)

Sextupole flow checks
Booster RF cavity pump repair
Bag filters

RFPA Evap. Repair

Twr.7 pump

beamstop pump rapair
TWR.-7 controls

RF Twr. Level control

Mokon heater testing

RF dummy load repair / flow checks
Rehose RFMG power supply
Cooling up-grade

1010 cooling up grade

Twr.-7 flow transmitter

A/Cdrains F/O

10/7/2011
9/16/2011
10/7/2011

9/2/2011
6/10/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
6/10/2011

9/9/2011
9/23/2011

9/9/2011
8/26/2011

9/9/2011
9/23/2011
10/7/2011
9/30/2011
6/24/2011
6/10/2011
8/26/2011
7/29/2011

9/2/2011
7/29/2011
10/7/2011

Issue Date Originator

Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Rosas
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick

Scaduto

Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto

Phillips
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